
 

  



 

  



 



 



 

  



 

Corby Glen Parish Council, Lincolnshire

Bank Reconciliation Year Ended 31 March 2022

2021 2022

£

Balance per bank statement at 31/3/22 9,811 12,219

Outstanding Items

LESS unpresented cheques

Petty Cash 0 0

Balance per cash book at 31/3/22 9,811 12,219

Identification of significant variances on Audit Form:

2021 2022 Variance Variance Explanation 

£ £ £ % required

Box 1 Balances Brought Forward 11,463 9,811 -1,652 -14.41

Box 2 Precept or rates or levies 11,000 12,000 1,000 9.09

Box 3 Total other receipts 1,927 8,524 6,597 342.35 Y

Box 4 Staff costs 3,646 3,655 9 0.24

Box 5 Loan interest / caital repayments

Box 6 All other payments * 10,933 14,462 3,529 32.28 Y

Box 7 Balances carried forward 9,811 12,219 2,408 24.54

Box 8 Total value of cash / short term investments 9,811 12,219

Box 9 Total Fixed Assets plus lomg term investments/ 21,461 21,461 0 0.00

Box 10 Total borrowings 0 0 0

* total less salary & PAYE

Explanation of significant variances on Audit Form:

Box 3 Total other receipts £

figure in 2021 column 1,927

figure in 2022 column 8,524                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

variance

Reasons £ £ £ %

2021 2022 Variance Variance

Community Cleaner Grant 907 926 19 2

Neighbourhood Plan Grant 0 7,279 7,279 100

War memorial Grant 1,020 0 -1,020 100

Xmas Eve Donations 0 91 91 100

TOTAL 1,927 8,296 6,369 331

Box 6 All other payments £

figure in 2021 column 10,933

figure in 2022 column 14,462

variance



 

  

Reasons £ £ £ %

2021 2022 Variance Variance

Insurance 897 922 25 3

Grass cutting 2,241 1,942 -299 -13

Community cleaner 1,789 1,824 35 2

Tree works and surveys 1,130 80 -1,050 100

Repairs around village (repaint village pumps) 0 240 240 100

LALC membership 273 275 2 1

Neighbourhood Plan Costs 10 6,562 6,552 65,520

Skip Hire 380 400 20 5

Remembrance Sunday 17 80 63 371

Play Area Costs 263 324 61 23

Community Speed Watch 0 123 123 100

Christmas Tree 100 150 50 50

Defibrillator Replacements 269 0 -269 -100

War Memorial Restortion 2,795 0 -2,795 100

Zoom License 65 0 -65 100

Other Parish Costs 704 1,766 1,062 151

TOTAL 10,933 14,688 3,755 34



 

  



 

  

Corby Glen Parish Council 
 

Chairman:  Mrs. Tracey Lamming Parish Clerk:  Mrs. Sue Woodman 

 Mr. James Walsingham  1, Ferndale Close 

Mrs. Katy Andrew  Corby Glen 

Mr. Adam Clink  Lincolnshire 

Mr. Jonathan Cook  NG33 4NZ 

Mr. Matthew Evans   

Mr. David Fowler  Tel: 01476 550795 

Mr. Richard Harwood   email: cgpc@live.co.uk 

Mrs. Maria Silabon   

  

 

 

 

Councillor Roles 2021 – 2022  

 

 

Mrs T Lamming Chairman 

Mr J Walsingham Vice Chairman 

Mrs K Andrew Member of Greens Committee 

Mr A Clink Member of Parish Council 

Mr J Cook Member of Parish Council 

Mr M Evans Member of Greens Committee 

Mr D Fowler Member of Parish Council 

Mr R Harwood Member of Parish Council 

Mrs M Silabon Member of Greens Committee 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kind Regards 

 

 

 

 

Sue Woodman 

Parish Clerk 

 

 



 

  

Items of Expenditure over £100

Date Pay't Ref Reason for expenditure Amount

19/04/2021 E0152 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.75

19/04/2021 E0156 CDPC community cleaner £149.73

19/04/2021 E0157 Willoughby Mem'l Trust Gallery Lights £109.50

10/05/2021 E0158 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.75

10/05/2021 E0161 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

10/05/2021 E0162 Bourne Skip Hire £228.00

10/05/2021 E0165 Annual Insurance £922.78

10/05/2021 E0166 MCS Groundcare grass cutting £229.00

14/06/2021 E0168 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.55

14/06/2021 E0172 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

14/06/2021 E0173 MCS Groundcare grass cutting £229.00

30/06/2021 E0179 Tayplay - Ropes for clamber net £186.00

19/07/2021 E0180 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.75

19/07/2021 E0183 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

19/07/2021 E0184 MCS Groundcare grass cutting £229.00

23/07/2021 E0187 B Walsingham - village pumps £240.00

09/08/2021 E0188 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.75

09/08/2021 E0191 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

09/08/2021 E0192 MCS Groundcare grass cutting £229.00

13/09/2021 E0195 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.75

13/09/2021 E0198 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

13/09/2021 E0199 MCS Groundcare grass cutting £229.00

18/10/2021 E0202 Play Safety £107.40

18/10/2021 E0203 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.55

18/10/2021 E0206 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

18/10/2021 E0207 MCS Groundcare grass cutting £229.00

18/10/2021 E0210 Nhd Plan - Clive Keble Consulting £508.20

15/11/2021 E0212 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.75

15/11/2021 E0215 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

15/11/2021 E0216 MCS Groundcare grass cutting £229.00

15/11/2021 E0221 Bourne Skip Hire £252.00

15/11/2021 E0222 CSR - Nhd Plan - 4 sessions £135.00

15/11/2021 E0223 Nhd Plan - Clive Keble Consulting £929.00

13/12/2021 E0226 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.75

13/12/2021 E0229 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

17/01/2022 E0234 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.75

17/01/2022 E0237 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

17/01/2022 E0239 Cllr Evans - Christmas Expenses £109.90

17/01/2022 E0241 Nhd Plan - Clive Keble Consulting £1,100.00

14/02/2022 E0242 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.55

14/02/2022 E0245 CDPC community cleaner £152.26

14/02/2022 E0247 Nhd Plan - Clive Keble Consulting £1,369.00

14/03/2022 E0248 Mrs Woodman clerk's wages £243.55

14/03/2022 E0252 LALC Subscription £275.52

14/03/2022 E0254 M Cooper - Barleycroft Footpath Lights £100.00

14/03/2022 E0255 Nhd Plan - Cllr Clink re Printing £124.90

23/03/2022 E0258 Nhd Plan - Clive Keble Consulting £722.50



Contact details 

 

Corby Glen Parish Council 

 
 

 

Please complete this form and send it back to us with the AGAR or exemption certificate 

 

 Clerk/RFO (Main contact) Chair 

Name 

 

Mrs Sue Woodman Mrs Tracey Lamming 

Address 

 

 

 

1 Ferndale Close 

Corby Glen 

NG33 4NZ 

7 Market Place 

Corby Glen 

NG33 4NH 

Daytime telephone 

number 

01476 550795 01476 550803 

Mobile telephone 

number 

07801 917020 07813 843403 

Email address 

 

cgpc@live.co.uk cgpc.lamming@gmail.com 

 

 


